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FEB. 26, 2013

SB 344

SB 256

SB 305

SB 251

SB 180

SB 288

SB 271

SB 293

SB 205

SB 332

SB 265

Vincent, C

Moore, F

Peterson, J

Wittich, A

Barrett, Debby

Vincent, C

Thomas, F

Tutvedt, B

Wanzenried, D

Tutvedt, B

Jackson, V

Public scoping process for FWP land acquisitions

Making FWP liable for private property damages caused by wild buffalo/bison

Generally revise laws governing bison management in Montana

Adopt the Montana Uniform Trust Code

Revise eminent domain laws

Revise condemnation procedures

Generally revise county sewer and water district laws

Require certain water and sanitation information at subdivision preapplication

Provide for special election to fill US Senate vacancy

Generally revise open-cut laws

Extend the reserved water rights compact commission

CONVENES 9:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 43

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

Taken from committee

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 6 - 4

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 7 - 3

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 8 - 4

(S) Energy and Telecommunications; Vote: 7 - 6

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 11 - 3

(S) Local Government; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Local Government; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 14 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 10 - 4

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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SB 215

SB 302

SB 345

SB 128

SJ 18

SB 135

SB 173

SB 195

SB 290

SB 324

SB 347

SB 335

SB 337

SB 320

SJ 17

SB 7

Moore, F

Arntzen, E

Vincent, C

Buttrey, E

Thomas, F

Wittich, A

Keane, J

Blewett, A

Arntzen, E

Rosendale, M

Vincent, C

Hamlett, B

Hamlett, B

Vincent, C

Jackson, V

Caferro, M

Move board of horseracing to the department of commerce

Revise board of education laws related to defining substantial fiscal impact

Revise laws related to liability for forest and range fires

Revise when unemployment insurance rates not affected by benefits paid

Resolution to accomplish a balanced budget and lower federal deficit spending

Require federal receipts contingency plans

Generally revising state workers' compensation insurance fund laws

Revise laws protecting job applicant/employee privacy related to social media

Revise county zoning regarding notice of change of use

Generally revise the subdivision laws related to lease or rent requirements

Revise water degradation laws

Allow for removal of natural obstruction to exercise water right

Clarify standing provisions in Water Court proceedings

Generally revise campaign finance and disclosure laws

Resolution to encourage voluntary streamside best management practices

Revise Medicaid application process

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

27 )

(S) Agriculture, Livestock and Irrigation; Vote: 6 - 0

(S) Education and Cultural Resources; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 14 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 9 - 3

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 12 - 8

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 19 - 1

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 9 - 3

(S) Local Government; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Local Government; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 12 - 2

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 12 - 2

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 13 - 1

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 7 - 5

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 14 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 7 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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SB 298

SB 323

SB 370

SB 366

SB 361

SB 340

SB 307

SB 275

SB 267

SJ 13

SB 327

SB 153

SB 325

SB 326

SB 237

SB 352

Windy Boy, J

Thomas, F

Essmann, J

Arthun, R

Tutvedt, B

Brenden, J

Jergeson, G

Buttrey, E

Thomas, F

Brown, T

Olson, A

Thomas, F

Olson, A

Malek, S

Brenden, J

Thomas, F

Consider adverse childhood experiences in state prevention efforts

Revise workers' compensation laws on prescribing schedule II and III drugs

Generally revise laws related to the Legislature

Eliminate EQC term limits

Revise names of the corporation license tax and the corporation income tax

Require a U.S. flag in every school classroom

Revise utility rate laws related state and local taxes

Revise driver license laws related to veteran status

Revise criminal procedure laws on nolo contendere

Request MUS to study college completion

Generally revise renewable portfolio standard

Revise public service commission districts

Revise renewable portfolio standard laws

Revise sexual assault laws and parental rights

Require land board approval of land purchases

Raise county population for certificate of need for ambulatory surgery centers

28 )

29 )

30 )

31 )

32 )

33 )

35 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

Taken from commtitee

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 1

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 1

(S) State Administration; Vote: 7 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 8 - 3

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading


